
APPLICANT AMOUNT 
REQUESTED 

AMOUNT 
AWARDED 

Carers in Bedfordshire £2,000 £1,000 
BigglesFM £1,850 £1,850 
Keech Hospice Care £1,000 £1,000 
Royal British Legion – Biggleswade Branch £400 £400 

Autism Bedfordshire £500 £425 
Biggleswade Community Group £1,200 £400 
Biggleswade History Society £900 £900 
Bloomin Well CIC £4,500 £500 
Ivel Bereavement Support £1,000 £600 
Biggleswade United Football Club £1,950 £1,950 
Biggleswade, Sandy & District NCT £1,250 £850 

Veg Box Scheme £700 £325 
Hear2Listen CIC £1,000 £800 

TOTAL £11,000 

Grants Awarded for Tranche 3 2023/2024


